
2025 Term Dates – Cannington Community Education Support Centre               

 

Term 1 2025 

Monday 3 February 2025 School Development Day – staff only 
Tuesday 4 February 2025 School Development Day – staff only 
Wednesday 5 February 2025 Students commence 
Monday 3 March 2025 Labour Day Public Holiday – no school 
Friday 11 April 2025  Last Day of Term 1 
Saturday 12 April 2025 – Sunday 27 April 2025 Term 1 School Holidays 

 

Term 2 2025 

Monday 28 April 2025 Staff and Students commence 
Monday 2 June 2025 WA Day Public Holiday – no school 
Friday 30 May 2025 School Development Day – staff only 
Friday 4 July 2025 Last Day of Term 2 
Saturday 5 July 2025 – Sunday 20 July 2025 Term 2 School Holidays 

 

Term 3 2025 

Monday 21 July 2025 School Development Day – staff only 
Tuesday 22 July 2025 Students commence 
Friday 26 September 2025 Last Day of Term 3 
Saturday 27 September 2025 – Sunday 12 
October 2025 

 
Term 3 School Holidays 

 

Term 4 2025 

Monday 13 October 2025 School Development Day – staff only 
Tuesday 14 October 2025 Students commence 
Thursday 18 December 2025 Students - Last Day of Term 4 
Friday 19 December 2025 School Development Day – staff only 
Saturday 20 December 2025 – Sunday 1 
February 2026 

Term 4 School Holidays 

 


